National Bank for Financing Infrastructure and Development
The Capital, A Wing, 15th Floor- 1503, G Block, Mumbai - 400051, Maharashtra, India

Employee Name

Employee ID

Department

Account Number

Date of Birth

No of Working Days

LOP Days

Arrear Days

Description
Base Pay
House Rent Allowance
Leave Travel Allowance
Other Allowances
Gross Earnings
Net Pay

Total Pay

Salary Slip for the Month of December - 2024

: RAHUL SRIVASTAV

: 40040

: CORPORATE STRATEGY &

PARTNERSHIPS

: 53111106650

: 02-Mar-1986

- 31

Earnings

Fixed

1,77,917

88,958

14,843

1,96,725

4,78,443

PAN

Bank Name

UAN Number

Date of Joining

Current Designation

No of Days Worked

Increment Arrear Days

Amount

1,77,917

88,958 Professional Tax

14,843 TDS
1,96,725
4,78,443 Gross Deductions
3,51,368
3,51,368

In words : Three Lakh Fifty One Thousand Three Hundred And Sixty Eight Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

Description

Provident Fund (ER)

: BREPS4898C

: STANDARD CHARTERED

BANK

: 101106111011

: 25-Jun-2024

: VICE PRESIDENT

- 31
-0
Deductions
Amount

21,350
200
1,05,525
1,27,075



